Park Funeral Directors Ltd

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

CREMATION FEES AT CARDIFF & GLAMORGAN MEMORIAL PARK & CREMATORIUM

STANDARD CREMATION FEE 10.00am to 4.00pm.
STANDARD CREMATION FEE. 8.00am to 10.00am & 5.00pm.
SATURDAY CREMATION SERVICE. 9.00am to 12.00md.
CREMATION — NO ATTENDANCE

CREMATION CANCELLATION FEE

OUT OF TIME PENALTY (Cortege kept waiting)

MINISTER'’S FEES (as per Church of England fee structure)
CELEBRANT / HUMANIST FEES

BAGPIPER
RELEASE OF WHITE DOVES

HORSE DRAWN HEARSE (motor hearse still essential)
MOTOR CYCLE & SIDECAR HEARSE

ADDITIONAL MOTOR HEARSE

ADDITIONAL FAMILY LIMOUSINE

COFFIN
COFFIN
COFFIN
COFFIN.

SOLID WOOD

COLOURFUL VINYL WRAPPED / PRINTED DESIGN COFFIN
ECO FRIENDLY (WICKER, WILLOW, BANANA LEAF etc.)
COLOUR SPRAYED, CARDBOARD, PLAIN PINE

TAKE HOME OR TO CHURCH. - WEEKDAYS 10am to 4pm
TAKE HOME OR TO CHURCH - EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS
ADDITIONAL MILEAGE CHARGE

HYGIENIC TREATMENT. (EMBALMING)

USE OF SERVICE CHAPEL

GRAVE MARKER (with plate)

GOLD OR SILVER EFFECT COFFIN / CASKET PLATE

GOLD OR SILVER EFFECT COFFIN / CASKET PLATE (small)

£1080.00
£1030.00
£ 1690.00
£ 500.00
£ 125.00
£ 365.00

£ 110.00
£225.00

ask for details
ask for details

£1295.00
£1500.00
£ 375.00
£ 275.00

from £ 675.00
from £ 1050.00
from £ 950.00
from £ 350.00

£ 250.00
£325.00
permile £ 2.10
£ 185.00
£ 150.00
£ 95.00
£ 30.00
£ 20.00

Date of Document — July 2025



