

Park Funeral Directors Ltd

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

CREMATION FEES AT CARDIFF & GLAMORGAN MEMORIAL PARK & CREMATORIUM

STANDARD CREMATION FEE 10.00am to 4.00pm. STANDARD CREMATION FEE. 8.00am to 10.00am & 5.00pm. SATURDAY CREMATION SERVICE. 9.00am to 12.00md. CREMATION – NO ATTENDANCE CREMATION CANCELLATION FEE OUT OF TIME PENALTY (Cortege kept waiting)	£ £ £	1080.00 1030.00 1690.00 5 500.00 125.00 365.00
MINISTER'S FEES (as per Church of England fee structure) CELEBRANT / HUMANIST FEES		£ 110.00 £ 225.00
BAGPIPER RELEASE OF WHITE DOVES		ask for details ask for details
HORSE DRAWN HEARSE (motor hearse still essential) MOTOR CYCLE & SIDECAR HEARSE ADDITIONAL MOTOR HEARSE ADDITIONAL FAMILY LIMOUSINE		£1295.00 £1500.00 £ 375.00 £ 275.00
COFFIN - SOLID WOOD COFFIN - COLOURFUL VINYL WRAPPED / PRINTED DESIGN COFFIN COFFIN - ECO FRIENDLY (WICKER, WILLOW, BANANA LEAF etc.) COFFIN COLOUR SPRAYED, CARDBOARD, PLAIN PINE	from from from from	£ 675.00 £ 1050.00 £ 950.00 £ 350.00
TAKE HOME OR TO CHURCH WEEKDAYS 10am to 4pm TAKE HOME OR TO CHURCH - EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS ADDITIONAL MILEAGE CHARGE HYGIENIC TREATMENT. (EMBALMING) USE OF SERVICE CHAPEL GRAVE MARKER (with plate) GOLD OR SILVER EFFECT COFFIN / CASKET PLATE GOLD OR SILVER EFFECT COFFIN / CASKET PLATE (small)	per mile	£ 250.00 £ 325.00 £ 2.10 £ 185.00 £ 150.00 £ 95.00 £ 30.00 £ 20.00

Date of Document – July 2025